Example Order: L IR8002 AB
Ordering Information
Specifications/Features
Fixture
18W and 27W high performance, dimmable LED track fixture.
Sleek, cylindrical shape with integral driver housing. Decorative extruded
aluminum heat sink with vertically oriented fins for optimal heat dissapation.
LEDs are available in spot, medium or flood beam distributions and three color
temperatures: 2700K, 3000K and 3500K
Standard dimming driver provides smooth, flicker free dimming down to 10%.
Lockable, precision aiming. Fixtures features 350° horizontal rotation and 180°
vertical lockable, aiming adjustment.
Includes 1/2" snoot for glare control and as an accessory holder.
Will accept one (1) LF18 lens or louver.
Lamp
LED light engine consists of seven (7) high brightness LEDs with highly
efficient, individual TIR optics providing consistant, uniform beam distributions.
System designed and rated for 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
Color Temperature: 2700K (2725 ± 145)
3000K (3045 ± 175)
3500K (3465 ± 245)
Electrical
18W Dimming Driver Specifications: Input Voltage: 90-135VAC, 47-63Hz
Input Current: <0.30A @ 120VAC
27W Dimming Driver Specifications: Input Voltage: 110-220VAC, 47-63Hz
Input Current: 0.30A @ 120VAC,
0.15A @ 220VAC
Warranty
This complete fixture is covered by ConTech’s full five (5) year replacement
guarantee after date of purchase.
Listing
cCSAus Certified to UL Standards. Suitable for dry locations.
Catalog No.
Type
Project
LIR800
18W and 27W LED Cylinder Odyssey Flexible Track Fixture
www.contechlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Dimming
D - Dimming
Fixture
LIR800
Beam
S - Spot
M - Medium
F - Flood
Color Temp
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
Wattage
1 - 18W
2 - 27W
Finish
AB - Antique Bronze
S - Silver
Accessories
LA-35 - Black Honeycomb Louver
LA-44-(B,P,S) - Egg Crate Louver
LF18 - A, B, CL, G, LB, R, RO,
Y, 73, LS, SL, UV
  3-1/16" Dia. Tempered
Glass Lenses
Color/Pattern Legend
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear),
-G (Green), -LB (Light Blue), -R (Red),
-RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow), -73 (Spread Lens),
-LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light),
-UV (Optivex UV Filter)
3-3/8"
8-1/2" -